STEPHEN DALY RECENT RESUME/CURRICULUM VITAE

Phone: (+353) 87 831 9630

Email: stephen@thebullshouse.com
Web: thebullshouse.com

Address:

Education:

Recent Work Experience:

PRODUCTION DESIGNER

Raw (series 4) Octagon/RTE
Love/Hate 2 Octagon/RTE
Raw (series 3) Octagon/Ecosse/RTE

Pentecost Emu Prods/Signatures
(Winner best short Cork Film Festival 2010)
Love/Hate Octagon/RTE

Belonging to Laura Accomplice/TV3

Raw (series 2) Octagon/Ecosse/RTE
Stew (series 2) RTE
Proof 2 Subotica/RTE

The Honeymooners Samson Films
Never Say...Never MindEvolution Films

ART DIRECTOR

Murphy’s Law Tiger Aspect/BBC
Breakfast on Pluto Pathe/Sony
Inside I’'m Dancing Working Title

(US: “Rory O’Shea Was Here”)

Proof Subotica/RTE
Labyrinth Thyssen/Mouawad
Sinners BBC
STORYBOARD ARTIST

The Last Furlong Octagon

Battle of the Boyne Agtel/lOPW

Hide & Seek RTE
August Rush Warner Bros
The Life & Death of

Peter Sellers HBO
Ella Enchanted Miramax
The Medallion Colombia Tri-Star

The Count of Monte CristoSpyglass/Disney

ART DEPARTMENT
Treasure Island
Laws of Attraction
The Actors

Graphics Artist

Standby Art Director  Sky/Hallmark
New Line
Standby Art Director Miramax

18 Henley Villas, Churchtown, Dublin 14, Ireland
Birth: 26 December 1972. Dublin, Ireland
Advanced Dip in Design/Comm, Dun Laoghaire College of Art & Design, Dublin, 1992-95

Directors Charlie McCarthy & Simon Massey 2011

Director David Caffrey

2011

Directors Simon Massey & Charlie McCarthy 2010

Director Peter McDonald

Director David Caffrey

Director Karl Golden

Directors D Caffrey, N Renton, S Massey
Director PJ Dillon

Director Thaddeus O’Sullivan

Director Karl Golden

Director Frederick Feitshans IV

Director Colm McCarthy
Director Neil Jordan
Director Damien O’Donnell

Director Ciaran Donnelly
Director Lorne Thyssen
Director Aisling Walsh

Director Agnes Merlet
Director Lee Cronin
Director Dearbhla Walsh
Director Kirstin Sheridan

Director Stephen Hopkins
Director Tommy O’Haver
Director Gordon Chan
Director Kevin Reynolds

Designer Robert Harris
Designer Charles Wood
Designer Mark Geraghty

The Count of Monte CristoStandby Art Director  Spyglass/Disney Designer Mark Geraghty

The Tailor of Panama Assist Art Dir Columbia Designer Derek Wallace
Nora Assist Art Dir Natural Nylon Designer Alan Macdonald
David Copperfield Assist Art Dir Hallmark Designer Michael Pickwoad

Also various commercials as Art Director including EBS, Solpadeine, Eircom and Spar.
Also various illustration work, including advertisiing pitches and illustrations for:
QOgilvy, Chemistry, Tesco, RBS 6 Nations, and many others.

2010

2009
2009
2009
2005
2005
2002
2002

2006
2004
2003

2003
2003
2001

2010
2007
2005
2005

2003
2002
2001
2000-1

2010
2003
2002
2000-1
2000
1999
1999

TV series
TV series
TV series
Short Film

TV series
Feature Film
TV series
TV series
TV series
Feature Film
Feature Film

TV series
Feature Film
Feature Film

TV series
Feature Film
TV Film

Feature Film
Installation Film
TV series
Feature Film

Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film

Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
TV Film

| also work as an illustrator. | have a children’s book in development with writer Damien Lewis and London-based agency Marjacq. | also
contribute the strip cartoon “Obamaman” to the London-based newspaper The Frontline.
Jan 2011: | have just drawn a comic-book story with writer lan Rankin for CliNT Magazine (Titan Publishing, London).
June 2011: | drew a comic-book style opening sequence for the upcoming feature film “Earthbound”.



