STEPHEN DALYRECENT RESUMÉ/CURRICULUM VITAE

Phone: (+353) 87 831 9630

Email: stephen@thebullshouse.com

Web: thebullshouse.com

Address: 18 Henley Villas, Churchtown, Dublin 14, Ireland

Birth: 26 December 1972. Dublin, Ireland

Education: Advanced Dip in Design/Comm, Dun Laoghaire College of Art & Design, Dublin, 1992-95

Recent Work Experience:

PRODUCTION DESIGNER

Raw (series 4)	Octagon/RTE	Directors Charlie McCarthy & Simon Masse	y 2011	TV series
Love/Hate 2	Octagon/RTE	Director David Caffrey	2011	TV series
Raw (series 3)	Octagon/Ecosse/RTE	Directors Simon Massey & Charlie McCarth	y 2010	TV series
Pentecost	Emu Prods/Signatures	Director Peter McDonald	2010	Short Film
(Winner best short Cork Film Festival 2010)				
Love/Hate	Octagon/RTE	Director David Caffrey	2009	TV series
Belonging to Laura	Accomplice/TV3	Director Karl Golden	2009	Feature Film
Raw (series 2)	Octagon/Ecosse/RTE	Directors D Caffrey, N Renton, S Massey	2009	TV series
Stew (series 2)	RTE	Director PJ Dillon	2005	TV series
Proof 2	Subotica/RTE	Director Thaddeus O'Sullivan	2005	TV series
The Honeymooners	Samson Films	Director Karl Golden	2002	Feature Film
Never SayNever Mind Evolution Films		Director Frederick Feitshans IV	2002	Feature Film

ART DIRECTOR

Murphy's Law	Tiger Aspect/BBC	Director Colm McCarthy	2006	I V series
Breakfast on Pluto	Pathe/Sony	Director Neil Jordan	2004	Feature Film
Inside I'm Dancing	Working Title	Director Damien O'Donnell	2003	Feature Film
(US: "Rory O'Shea Was Here")				
Proof	Subotica/RTE	Director Ciaran Donnelly	2003	TV series
Labyrinth	Thyssen/Mouawad	Director Lorne Thyssen	2003	Feature Film
Sinners	BBC	Director Aisling Walsh	2001	TV Film

STORYBOARD ARTIST

The Last Furlong	Octagon	Director Agnes Merlet	2010	Feature Film
Battle of the Boyne	Agtel/OPW	Director Lee Cronin	2007	Installation Film
Hide & Seek	RTE	Director Dearbhla Walsh	2005	TV series
August Rush	Warner Bros	Director Kirstin Sheridan	2005	Feature Film
The Life & Death of				
Peter Sellers	HBO	Director Stephen Hopkins	2003	Feature Film
Ella Enchanted	Miramax	Director Tommy O'Haver	2002	Feature Film
The Medallion	Colombia Tri-Star	Director Gordon Chan	2001	Feature Film
The Count of Monte CristoSpyglass/Disney		Director Kevin Reynolds	2000-1	Feature Film

ART DEPARTMENT

Treasure Island	Standby Art Director	Sky/Hallmark	Designer Robert Harris	2010	Feature Film
Laws of Attraction	Graphics Artist	New Line	Designer Charles Wood	2003	Feature Film
The Actors	Standby Art Director	Miramax	Designer Mark Geraghty	2002	Feature Film
The Count of Monte Cris	stoStandby Art Director	Spyglass/Disney	Designer Mark Geraghty	2000-1	Feature Film
The Tailor of Panama	Assist Art Dir	Columbia	Designer Derek Wallace	2000	Feature Film
Nora	Assist Art Dir	Natural Nylon	Designer Alan Macdonald	1999	Feature Film
David Copperfield	Assist Art Dir	Hallmark	Designer Michael Pickwoad	1999	TV Film

Also various commercials as Art Director including EBS, Solpadeine, Eircom and Spar. Also various illustration work, including advertisiing pitches and illustrations for: Ogilvy, Chemistry, Tesco, RBS 6 Nations, and many others.

I also work as an illustrator. I have a children's book in development with writer Damien Lewis and London-based agency Marjacq. I also contribute the strip cartoon "Obamaman" to the London-based newspaper *The Frontline*.

Jan 2011: I have just drawn a comic-book story with writer Ian Rankin for CliNT Magazine (Titan Publishing, London).

June 2011: I drew a comic-book style opening sequence for the upcoming feature film "Earthbound".